
Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

02,5142,869 $132.00 $393,4640 0 0 0 355 $137.14 $5.14 $331,848 $61,616January 714 1,592 563 0

02,9782,533 $120.00 $304,1790 0 0 0 336 $120.09 $17.06 $357,360 $89,285LY 641 1,510 382 0

02,9782,533 $120.00 $304,1790 0 0 0 336 $120.09 $17.06 $357,360 $89,285STLY 641 1,510 382 0

03,1943,969 $127.00 $524,7630 0 0 0 775 $132.22 $5.22 $405,638 $119,125February 316 1,957 1,175 521

03,7293,801 $121.00 $437,5810 0 0 0 168 $115.12 $17.09 $451,209 $87,182LY 319 1,270 1,879 333

03,7293,801 $121.00 $437,5810 0 0 0 168 $115.12 $17.09 $451,209 $87,182STLY 319 1,270 1,879 333

02,8373,218 $126.00 $392,0451 -1 0 0 381 $121.83 -$4.17 $357,462 $34,583March 1,934 425 661 198

04,2564,302 $116.00 $517,1527 -7 -15 -15 -1,084 $120.21 $1.62 $493,696 -$125,107LY 2,800 941 380 181

04,2564,302 $116.00 $517,1520 0 0 0 -1,084 $120.21 $1.62 $493,696 -$125,107STLY 2,800 941 380 181

04,0033,640 $141.00 $487,667630 -502 -59 69 -363 $133.97 -$7.03 $564,423 -$76,756April 1,202 1,646 782 10

03,6612,956 $128.00 $374,748498 -423 -55 20 684 $126.78 $7.20 $468,608 $112,919LY 1,228 771 923 34

03,6612,972 $128.00 $377,7590 0 0 0 668 $127.11 $6.87 $468,608 $109,908STLY 1,228 769 941 34

02,9673,626 $127.00 $443,277867 -389 0 478 659 $122.25 -$4.75 $376,809 $66,468May 1,215 903 1,305 203

03,9042,943 $123.00 $363,178935 -243 0 692 683 $123.40 -$1.15 $480,192 $80,099LY 335 1,854 754 0

03,9042,900 $123.00 $361,0480 0 0 0 726 $124.50 -$2.25 $480,192 $82,229STLY 306 1,783 811 0

03,5353,779 $127.00 $478,381458 -52 0 406 244 $126.59 -$0.41 $448,945 $29,436June 1,465 1,157 1,157 0

03,7093,589 $111.00 $430,451207 -72 0 135 190 $119.94 $6.65 $411,699 $47,930LY 915 1,325 1,348 1

03,7092,668 $111.00 $320,8580 0 0 0 1,111 $120.26 $6.33 $411,699 $157,523STLY 780 827 997 64

02,9602,115 $118.00 $253,46377 -64 0 13 -845 $119.84 $1.84 $349,280 -$95,817July 216 1,427 472 0

03,8893,885 $106.00 $419,097406 -18 0 388 -1,770 $107.88 $11.97 $412,234 -$165,634LY 791 982 2,077 35

03,8892,779 $106.00 $285,1770 0 0 0 -664 $102.62 $17.22 $412,234 -$31,714STLY 592 426 1,761 0

03,3913,469 $125.00 $424,168499 -24 0 475 78 $122.27 -$2.73 $423,875 $293August 1,364 1,167 938 0

02,8003,319 $110.00 $402,193196 0 0 196 150 $121.18 $1.09 $308,000 $21,975LY 987 2,048 284 0

02,8002,179 $110.00 $257,0660 0 0 0 1,290 $117.97 $4.30 $308,000 $167,102STLY 952 1,111 116 0

123,7031,747 $145.00 $245,097146 0 0 146 -1,956 $140.30 -$4.70 $536,935 -$291,838September 746 862 139 0

03,7514,485 $121.00 $541,038506 0 0 506 -2,738 $120.63 $19.66 $453,871 -$295,941LY 580 2,202 1,122 581

03,7513,483 $121.00 $414,1820 0 0 0 -1,736 $118.92 $21.38 $453,871 -$169,085STLY 575 1,519 918 471

03,7273,001 $139.00 $417,500251 0 0 251 -726 $139.12 $0.12 $518,053 -$100,553October 1,443 1,219 277 62

03,5584,072 $125.00 $530,80246 0 0 46 -1,071 $130.35 $8.77 $444,750 -$113,302LY 1,260 1,568 1,235 9

03,5582,225 $125.00 $267,4660 0 0 0 776 $120.21 $18.91 $444,750 $150,034STLY 1,111 105 1,009 0

1503,2681,274 $130.00 $169,061479 0 0 479 -1,994 $132.70 $2.70 $424,840 -$255,779November 474 544 256 0

03,1893,386 $119.00 $411,48854 0 0 54 -2,112 $121.53 $11.17 $379,491 -$242,427LY 2,279 881 226 0

03,1892,336 $119.00 $263,8060 0 0 0 -1,062 $112.93 $19.77 $379,491 -$94,745STLY 2,177 95 64 0

02,0031,420 $121.00 $162,63420 0 0 20 -583 $114.53 -$6.47 $242,363 -$79,729December 1,034 198 44 144

01,7541,819 $113.00 $206,39412 0 0 12 -399 $113.47 $1.07 $198,202 -$43,760LY 829 775 193 22

01,7541,003 $113.00 $108,4070 0 0 0 417 $108.08 $6.45 $198,202 $54,227STLY 862 125 16 0

1,1387,76913,09712,123-$588,952$4,980,471-$2.03$128.68-3,9752,337 $4,391,519$130.7116238,10234,127-59-1,0323,428Totals:

2,034-70-7632,867

0000

-6,96341,17841,090

94641,17833,181

0

0 $10.70

$120.18 $118.01 $8.50

$117.98 $118.01

-$546,782$4,859,312$4,938,301

$476,838$4,859,312$3,914,681

1,19610,80316,12712,964

1,0839,27410,48112,343

LY:

STLY:
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

02,514731 $138.00 $86,8810 0 0 0 -1,783 $118.85 -$19.15 $346,932 -$260,051January 548 0 183 0

02,5142,869 $132.00 $393,464199 0 0 199 -2,138 $137.14 -$18.29 $331,848 -$306,583LY 714 1,592 563 0

02,514796 $132.00 $97,4070 0 0 0 -65 $122.37 -$3.52 $331,848 -$10,526STLY 558 72 166 0

3023,1941,000 $133.00 $131,95220 0 0 20 -2,194 $131.95 -$1.05 $424,802 -$292,850February 562 20 418 0

03,1943,969 $127.00 $524,763244 0 0 244 -2,969 $132.22 -$0.26 $405,638 -$392,811LY 316 1,957 1,175 521

03,194766 $127.00 $94,3700 0 0 0 234 $123.20 $8.75 $405,638 $37,582STLY 0 92 314 360

02,837635 $132.00 $92,55261 -87 0 -26 -2,202 $145.75 $13.75 $374,484 -$281,932March 609 26 0 0

02,8373,218 $126.00 $392,045347 -23 0 324 -2,583 $121.83 $23.92 $357,462 -$299,493LY 1,934 425 661 198

02,8371,655 $126.00 $200,8360 0 0 0 -1,020 $121.35 $24.40 $357,462 -$108,284STLY 1,339 26 290 0

04,0031,224 $148.00 $151,461112 0 0 112 -2,779 $123.74 -$24.26 $592,444 -$440,983April 988 0 236 0

04,0033,640 $141.00 $487,66720 0 0 20 -2,416 $133.97 -$10.23 $564,423 -$336,206LY 1,202 1,646 782 10

04,003956 $141.00 $108,6240 0 0 0 268 $113.62 $10.12 $564,423 $42,837STLY 666 0 290 0

02,967856 $133.00 $104,447113 0 0 113 -2,111 $122.02 -$10.98 $394,611 -$290,164May 586 0 270 0

02,9673,626 $127.00 $443,2770 0 0 0 -2,770 $122.25 -$0.23 $376,809 -$338,830LY 1,215 903 1,305 203

02,967541 $127.00 $57,9700 0 0 0 315 $107.15 $14.86 $376,809 $46,477STLY 365 0 176 0

03,535930 $136.00 $106,175210 0 0 210 -2,605 $114.17 -$21.83 $480,760 -$374,586June 720 210 0 0

03,5353,779 $127.00 $478,381188 -45 0 143 -2,849 $126.59 -$12.42 $448,945 -$372,207LY 1,465 1,157 1,157 0

03,5351,815 $127.00 $194,0430 0 0 0 -885 $106.91 $7.26 $448,945 -$87,869STLY 1,164 0 651 0

02,960536 $124.00 $65,3270 0 0 0 -2,424 $121.88 -$2.12 $367,040 -$301,713July 280 256 0 0

02,9602,115 $118.00 $253,4630 0 0 0 -1,579 $119.84 $2.04 $349,280 -$188,136LY 216 1,427 472 0

02,9601,196 $118.00 $123,0120 0 0 0 -660 $102.85 $19.03 $349,280 -$57,685STLY 216 256 724 0

03,391565 $131.00 $69,0030 0 0 0 -2,826 $122.13 -$8.87 $444,221 -$375,218August 439 0 126 0

03,3913,469 $125.00 $424,168428 0 0 428 -2,904 $122.27 -$0.14 $423,875 -$355,165LY 1,364 1,167 938 0

03,3911,196 $125.00 $130,3160 0 0 0 -631 $108.96 $13.17 $423,875 -$61,313STLY 1,196 0 0 0

03,703635 $152.00 $82,71526 0 0 26 -3,068 $130.26 -$21.74 $562,856 -$480,141September 635 0 0 0

123,7031,747 $145.00 $245,0970 0 0 0 -1,112 $140.30 -$10.04 $536,935 -$162,382LY 746 862 139 0

03,703264 $145.00 $35,9820 0 0 0 371 $136.30 -$6.04 $536,935 $46,733STLY 264 0 0 0

03,727181 $146.00 $27,6240 0 0 0 -3,546 $152.62 $6.62 $544,142 -$516,518October 171 0 10 0

03,7273,001 $139.00 $417,5000 0 0 0 -2,820 $139.12 $13.50 $518,053 -$389,876LY 1,443 1,219 277 62

03,727410 $139.00 $50,6250 0 0 0 -229 $123.48 $29.14 $518,053 -$23,001STLY 410 0 0 0

03,268857 $136.00 $118,6050 0 0 0 -2,411 $138.40 $2.40 $444,448 -$325,843November 857 0 0 0

1503,2681,274 $130.00 $169,0610 0 0 0 -417 $132.70 $5.69 $424,840 -$50,456LY 474 544 256 0

03,268218 $130.00 $25,1400 0 0 0 639 $115.32 $23.07 $424,840 $93,465STLY 218 0 0 0

02,003150 $127.00 $16,0080 0 0 0 -1,853 $106.72 -$20.28 $254,381 -$238,373December 150 0 0 0

02,0031,420 $121.00 $162,6340 0 0 0 -1,270 $114.53 -$7.81 $242,363 -$146,626LY 1,034 198 44 144

02,003771 $121.00 $81,1110 0 0 0 -621 $105.20 $1.52 $242,363 -$65,103STLY 771 0 0 0

01,2435126,545-$4,178,372$5,231,121-$10.46$126.84-29,802455 $1,052,750$137.2930238,1028,3000-87542Totals:

1,3580-681,426

0000

-25,82738,10234,127

-2,28438,10210,584

162

0 $13.51

$128.68 $130.71 -$1.84

$113.33 $130.71

-$3,338,769$4,980,471$4,391,519

-$146,687$4,980,471$1,199,436

1,1387,76913,09712,123

3602,6114467,167
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

00192 $0.00 $18,7110 0 0 0 192 $97.45 $97.45 $0 $18,711January 192 0 0 0

02,514731 $138.00 $86,8810 0 0 0 -539 $118.85 -$21.40 $346,932 -$68,170LY 548 0 183 0

02,514313 $138.00 $35,5840 0 0 0 -121 $113.69 -$16.23 $346,932 -$16,873STLY 313 0 0 0

19200 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0February 0 0 0 0

3023,1941,000 $133.00 $131,9520 0 0 0 -1,000 $131.95 -$131.95 $424,802 -$131,952LY 562 20 418 0

03,1940 $133.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $424,802 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00451 $0.00 $68,63426 0 0 26 451 $152.18 $152.18 $0 $68,634March 425 26 0 0

02,837635 $132.00 $92,5520 0 0 0 -184 $145.75 $6.43 $374,484 -$23,918LY 609 26 0 0

02,83726 $132.00 $3,0940 0 0 0 425 $119.00 $33.18 $374,484 $65,540STLY 0 26 0 0

00148 $0.00 $15,1840 0 0 0 148 $102.59 $102.59 $0 $15,184April 0 0 148 0

04,0031,224 $148.00 $151,461242 0 0 242 -1,076 $123.74 -$21.15 $592,444 -$136,277LY 988 0 236 0

04,003698 $148.00 $79,5600 0 0 0 -550 $113.98 -$11.39 $592,444 -$64,376STLY 698 0 0 0

00122 $0.00 $12,5840 0 0 0 122 $103.15 $103.15 $0 $12,584May 0 0 122 0

02,967856 $133.00 $104,4470 0 0 0 -734 $122.02 -$18.87 $394,611 -$91,863LY 586 0 270 0

02,967473 $133.00 $65,1910 0 0 0 -351 $137.82 -$34.68 $394,611 -$52,607STLY 473 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0June 0 0 0 0

03,535930 $136.00 $106,1750 0 0 0 -930 $114.17 -$114.17 $480,760 -$106,175LY 720 210 0 0

03,535390 $136.00 $38,7600 0 0 0 -390 $99.38 -$99.38 $480,760 -$38,760STLY 390 0 0 0

00256 $0.00 $35,050256 0 0 256 256 $136.91 $136.91 $0 $35,050July 0 256 0 0

02,960536 $124.00 $65,3270 0 0 0 -280 $121.88 $15.04 $367,040 -$30,277LY 280 256 0 0

02,960256 $124.00 $33,0100 0 0 0 0 $128.95 $7.97 $367,040 $2,040STLY 0 256 0 0

00216 $0.00 $23,2450 0 0 0 216 $107.62 $107.62 $0 $23,245August 216 0 0 0

03,391565 $131.00 $69,0033 0 0 3 -349 $122.13 -$14.51 $444,221 -$45,758LY 439 0 126 0

03,3913 $131.00 $3750 0 0 0 213 $125.00 -$17.38 $444,221 $22,870STLY 3 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0September 0 0 0 0

03,703635 $152.00 $82,715425 0 0 425 -635 $130.26 -$130.26 $562,856 -$82,715LY 635 0 0 0

03,703598 $152.00 $77,4950 0 0 0 -598 $129.59 -$129.59 $562,856 -$77,495STLY 598 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0October 0 0 0 0

03,727181 $146.00 $27,6240 0 0 0 -181 $152.62 -$152.62 $544,142 -$27,624LY 171 0 10 0

03,7270 $146.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $544,142 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00395 $0.00 $36,7610 0 0 0 395 $93.06 $93.06 $0 $36,761November 395 0 0 0

03,268857 $136.00 $118,6050 0 0 0 -462 $138.40 -$45.33 $444,448 -$81,845LY 857 0 0 0

03,268561 $136.00 $71,8530 0 0 0 -166 $128.08 -$35.02 $444,448 -$35,093STLY 561 0 0 0

00148 $0.00 $15,6960 0 0 0 148 $106.05 $106.05 $0 $15,696December 148 0 0 0

02,003150 $127.00 $16,0080 0 0 0 -2 $106.72 -$0.67 $254,381 -$312LY 150 0 0 0

02,003148 $127.00 $15,6960 0 0 0 0 $106.05 $0.00 $254,381 $0STLY 148 0 0 0

02702821,376$225,865$0$117.15$117.151,928282 $225,865$0.0019201,92800282Totals:

67000670

0000

-6,37238,1028,300

-1,53838,1023,466

302

0 -$4.21

$126.84 $137.29 -$9.69

$121.36 $137.29

-$826,885$5,231,121$1,052,750

-$194,754$5,231,121$420,618

01,2435126,545

002823,184

LY:

STLY:
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0January 0 0 0 0

00192 $0.00 $18,7110 0 0 0 -192 $97.45 -$97.45 $0 -$18,711LY 192 0 0 0

00194 $0.00 $18,9090 0 0 0 -194 $97.47 -$97.47 $0 -$18,909STLY 194 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0February 0 0 0 0

19200 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00425 $0.00 $70,4740 0 0 0 425 $165.82 $165.82 $0 $70,474March 425 0 0 0

00451 $0.00 $68,6340 0 0 0 -26 $152.18 $13.64 $0 $1,840LY 425 26 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 425 $0.00 $165.82 $0 $70,474STLY 0 0 0 0

00270 $0.00 $29,3700 0 0 0 270 $108.78 $108.78 $0 $29,370April 0 0 270 0

00148 $0.00 $15,1840 0 0 0 122 $102.59 $6.18 $0 $14,186LY 0 0 148 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 270 $0.00 $108.78 $0 $29,370STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0May 0 0 0 0

00122 $0.00 $12,5840 0 0 0 -122 $103.15 -$103.15 $0 -$12,584LY 0 0 122 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0June 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

25600 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0July 0 0 0 0

00256 $0.00 $35,0500 0 0 0 -256 $136.91 -$136.91 $0 -$35,050LY 0 256 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00216 $0.00 $24,4750 0 0 0 216 $113.31 $113.31 $0 $24,475August 216 0 0 0

00216 $0.00 $23,2450 0 0 0 0 $107.62 $5.69 $0 $1,230LY 216 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 216 $0.00 $113.31 $0 $24,475STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0September 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0October 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00414 $0.00 $59,3050 0 0 0 414 $143.25 $143.25 $0 $59,305November 414 0 0 0

00395 $0.00 $36,7610 0 0 0 19 $93.06 $50.18 $0 $22,545LY 395 0 0 0

00395 $0.00 $36,7610 0 0 0 19 $93.06 $50.18 $0 $22,545STLY 395 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0December 0 0 0 0

00148 $0.00 $15,6960 0 0 0 -148 $106.05 -$106.05 $0 -$15,696LY 148 0 0 0

00148 $0.00 $15,6960 0 0 0 -148 $106.05 -$106.05 $0 -$15,696STLY 148 0 0 0

027001,055$183,624$0$138.58$138.581,3250 $183,624$0.0025601,325000Totals:

0000

0000

-60301,928

5880737

192

0 $41.75

$117.15 $0.00 $21.43

$96.83 $0.00

-$42,241$0$225,865

$112,259$0$71,366

02702821,376

000737

LY:

STLY:
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0January 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0February 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0March 0 0 0 0

00425 $0.00 $70,4740 0 0 0 -425 $165.82 -$165.82 $0 -$70,474LY 425 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00270 $0.00 $30,9720 0 0 0 270 $114.71 $114.71 $0 $30,972April 0 0 270 0

00270 $0.00 $29,3700 0 0 0 0 $108.78 $5.93 $0 $1,602LY 0 0 270 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 270 $0.00 $114.71 $0 $30,972STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0May 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0June 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0July 0 0 0 0

25600 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0August 0 0 0 0

00216 $0.00 $24,4750 0 0 0 -216 $113.31 -$113.31 $0 -$24,475LY 216 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0September 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0October 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0November 0 0 0 0

00414 $0.00 $59,3050 0 0 0 -414 $143.25 -$143.25 $0 -$59,305LY 414 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0December 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

027000$30,972$0$114.71$114.712700 $30,972$0.0000270000Totals:

0000

0000

-1,05501,325

27000

256

0 $114.71

$138.58 $0.00 -$23.87

$0.00 $0.00

-$152,652$0$183,624

$30,972$0$0

027001,055

0000

LY:

STLY:
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0January 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0February 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0March 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

00270 $0.00 $30,9720 0 0 0 270 $114.71 $114.71 $0 $30,972April 0 0 270 0

00270 $0.00 $30,9720 0 0 0 0 $114.71 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 270 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 270 $0.00 $114.71 $0 $30,972STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0May 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0June 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0July 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0August 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0September 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0October 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0November 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0December 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

027000$30,972$0$114.71$114.712700 $30,972$0.0000270000Totals:

0000

0000

00270

27000

0

0 $114.71

$114.71 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0$0$30,972

$30,972$0$0

027000

0000

LY:

STLY:
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Revenue OTB   Def Rms OTB by Segment

Rooms OTBDef Rms OTB Budget VarianceNew Def

Current Month Activity - ROOMS

Cxl Slip Net Ave Rate Budget RevenueVariance Budget VarianceMonth Assoc. Corporate Smerf Other

ROOMS OTB Tentative Average Rate OTB

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0January 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0February 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0March 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0April 0 0 0 0

00270 $0.00 $30,9720 0 0 0 -270 $114.71 -$114.71 $0 -$30,972LY 0 0 270 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0May 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0June 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0July 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0August 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0September 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0October 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0November 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0December 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0LY 0 0 0 0

000 $0.00 $00 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0STLY 0 0 0 0

0000$0$0$0.00$0.0000 $0$0.00000000Totals:

0000

0000

-2700270

000

0

0 $0.00

$114.71 $0.00 -$114.71

$0.00 $0.00

-$30,972$0$30,972

$0$0$0

027000

0000

LY:

STLY:
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